
ARCHITECTURE FEES STRUCTURE FOR  THE YEAR  2020- 21                                                     
( REGULAR 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th year STUDENTS)                              

Particulars 

2nd Year 3rd year 4th Year 5th year 

        

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. 

Tuition Fees 95909.00 66818.00 56364.00 50909.00 

Development Fees 9591.00 6682.00 5636.00 5091.00 

          

Total (A) 105500.00 73500.00 62000.00 56000.00 

          

University Fees * 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

         

Total A+B 105740.00 73740.00 62240.00 56240.00 

         

FOR :-SC {CAP Adm.} #* 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 

FOR:- ST/SBC/NT {CAP Adm.} # 9831.00 6922.00 5876.00 5331.00 

         

FOR :- OBC {CAP Adm.}    # 57786.00 40331.00 34058.00 30786.00 

          

FOR :- EBC- OPEN {CAP Adm.} # 57786.00 40331.00 34058.00 30786.00 

          

          

Note:     

1) *This may change. 
2)  # Concession in fees to the category students will be given only subject to fulfillment and 
submission of Online Scholarships Form to the official website of Government of 
Maharashtra before due date.  If any students fail to fill-up and submit Online Form, he or 
she will be applicable to pay full fees as per norms. 

3) Examination fees will be charged separately, during Exam Form Filling Process. 

 


